Features
• Dual 5-digit display
• Peak display function and digital auto-zero
• Terminations via locking connector
• 1/2-20 UNF or M18 mounting configurations
• Accuracy better than +/- 1.0%
• Customer defined engineering units
Benefits

MeltMonitor
Indicator Series
Ordering Guide
X MM X - XX - XX - X/XX - XXX
Blank = 1/2-20 UNF
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory.
Ctra.de Ribes,195 - 08520 LES FRANQUESES DEL VALLES (Barcelona – Spain)
Telf. + 34 93 840 25 24 - Fax + 34 93 8402503
2
Pressure Range
5M = 5,000 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
Process Connection
M18 = M18 x 1.5 Thd
Snout Length
3” = 3”, 7.6 cm
6” = 6”, 15 cm
9” = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12”, 30 cm
Stem Length
30”= 30”, 76 cm Flex
Display Option
Blank = Pressure Only
T = Pressure and Temperature
Melt Monitor Configuration
R = Rigid Configuration
F = Flex Configuration
Options
B106 = Oil Filled
G116 = 24 Vdc Power Supply
Consult Factory for optional accuracies
2.44
Peak
PV
33
110
2.83
72
PIN MALE
NECTOR
30.0038.2 762970
NOMINAL
6
7
173.2
6.00
1/2-20
O 10.4
.4
.4
11.2
11.0 .629
O .407
10.34
O .303
7.8
7.7